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NEW ORLEANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 0 8 4 0 0 1

ATLANTA 5 4 10 8 4 4 16 6 12 0 1 4 3 8 12 6 2 3 10 5 0 7 11 5 0 2 0 0 6 3 0

NY JETS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUFFALO 12 10 11 14 15 16 15 10 7 9 8 16 12 16 11 8 11 12 16 16 13 14 16 4 12 6 14 10 16 16 13

Morn. subtotal 17 14 21 22 19 20 31 16 19 9 9 20 15 24 23 14 13 15 26 21 13 21 27 9 12 8 14 10 22 19 13

DETROIT 4 0 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHICAGO 0 3 0 0 8 0 14 3 4 1 12 8 10 11 8 0 1 4 15 8 5 8 10 3 8 10 1 8 2 1 6

CLEVELAND 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CINCINNATI 8 0 6 9 9 9 13 12 11 8 10 9 7 7 1 9 8 11 3 9 8 0 9 13 11 7 10 14 12 6 3

BALTIMORE 3 7 0 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 5 4 6 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 5 16 9 1 5 4 7

PITTSBURGH 0 0 4 0 3 0 12 0 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 9 4 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GREEN BAY 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

MINNESOTA 11 12 7 5 0 8 11 8 5 7 2 0 9 5 7 3 9 7 7 7 2 4 0 9 10 11 3 7 3 0 10

MIAMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEW ENGLAND 13 13 14 15 16 15 10 13 14 16 15 12 14 15 14 15 12 13 14 6 10 11 15 14 15 12 13 12 10 15 14

DALLAS 10 5 5 3 10 6 0 4 0 11 0 10 8 0 5 7 10 5 8 15 1 12 6 12 7 0 6 9 11 10 9

NY GIANTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 13 0 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Morn. subtotal 45 50 48 48 38 44 73 37 57 38 51 32 38 46 44 35 34 36 56 38 32 39 42 38 37 34 30 29 35 34 37

WASHINGTON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

PHILADELPHIA 0 6 9 13 2 10 8 9 8 12 11 0 5 12 10 14 13 9 13 3 16 10 0 11 6 0 7 6 15 13 16

INDIANAPOLIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOUSTON 16 14 16 12 12 12 7 14 3 10 13 13 11 14 15 13 14 10 12 13 15 15 13 7 0 8 4 15 9 11 11

TENNESSEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JACKSONVILLE 9 15 15 11 11 13 6 16 10 13 14 11 16 13 16 16 16 16 11 14 12 16 14 8 16 15 12 13 14 12 8

CAROLINA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 2

TAMPA BAY 7 2 0 7 7 5 5 5 2 5 6 7 0 0 0 5 3 8 0 2 6 1 0 0 4 4 5 0 4 5 0

KANSAS CITY 0 8 8 2 0 7 0 7 0 4 0 6 6 4 9 10 7 14 0 10 9 2 7 0 0 13 11 5 7 9 5

LAS VEGAS 2 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARIZONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LA RAMS 15 9 13 16 14 11 3 11 1 14 5 15 13 9 4 12 6 15 6 11 14 13 12 15 13 9 15 11 8 14 12

LA CHARGERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DENVER 14 16 12 10 13 14 2 15 16 15 4 14 15 10 13 11 15 6 5 12 11 5 5 16 14 14 16 16 13 8 15

Sun. day subtotal 109 106 104 104 101 99 100 98 98 95 96 94 93 92 92 92 88 91 91 90 90 89 87 85 86 85 82 84 83 84 83

SEATTLE 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

SAN FRANCISCO 6 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 15 0 7 0 0 0 6 4 0 2 4 1 4 6 3 0 3 5 0 2 0 2 4

Final totals 109 106 104 104 102 101 100 99 98 97 96 95 94 93 92 92 92 91 91 90 90 89 87 87 86 85 84 84 84 84 83

TIE BREAKER 44.5 49 49 60 48 42 58 47 48 48 37 52 33 52 46 48 50 48 64 52 58 56 42 45 57.5 48 42 47.5 48 49 46

LAST MAN PICK - 2 x X X x X X X X X X X x X X X JAX JAX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Prize Money $$

$500-60-10=$430 301 1st 70% $ 300 NEW SPLIT POT! tie breaker 49 ave. pts. 

totals are "total possible" or potential scores until zero'd out! 86 2nd 20% $ 85 paying 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place, each week.

43 3rd 10% $ 45 Welcome to all the new players! Good Luck to all!

430 total $$$= 430
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10 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1 0 4 6 NO 17 14 4.9

0 11 3 0 0 2 3 14 8 1 1 0 12 8 0 0 1 0 0 ATL 19 36 6.1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 NY J 8 1 2

11 12 7 13 12 16 13 16 9 15 14 12 13 16 13 16 15 8 0 BUF 35 49 12

11 23 10 13 12 18 16 30 17 16 15 12 25 24 13 16 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 7 9 DET 19 10 4.5

7 8 8 3 0 1 5 8 6 5 4 9 0 15 8 0 16 0 0 CHI 16 40 6.9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 CLE 20 3 8.7

8 13 11 16 13 8 6 9 7 13 11 4 9 14 14 3 11 13 0 CIN 18 47 9.3

2 3 0 0 3 0 8 7 0 6 7 11 10 0 2 4 8 1 7 BAL 24 33 5.4

0 0 13 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 PIT 26 17 5.8

15 0 15 4 0 4 4 10 0 9 3 5 0 13 0 5 7 10 16 GRE 3 18 7.9

0 2 0 0 9 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 11 0 6 0 0 0 0 MIN 16 32 6.9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 6 0 3 MIA 10 3 5.7

9 16 16 10 15 7 14 11 5 16 10 10 0 12 9 6 0 3 0 NE 38 47 12

0 1 0 6 10 14 10 12 10 2 15 0 4 1 5 7 2 0 8 DAL 17 41 7.6

14 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 NY G 34 9 7.9

34 41 41 25 44 28 30 41 29 32 25 25 41 45 28 24 16 27 21 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 WAS 24 7 1.3

0 14 10 11 11 11 15 5 11 10 12 13 16 11 15 8 14 0 0 PHI 17 43 11

0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 12 13 IND 30 6 9.3

12 7 14 8 0 10 11 3 0 14 9 8 0 3 11 9 10 0 0 HOU 38 44 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 TEN 7 2 11

13 15 12 15 14 15 9 4 16 12 16 15 1 2 10 10 3 0 0 JAC 41 48 12

3 6 0 5 1 0 2 2 0 4 0 14 3 0 1 11 0 16 15 CAR 14 22 5.1

0 0 4 0 0 5 0 0 15 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 9 0 0 TAM 16 28 5.4

4 5 9 9 6 13 7 0 14 8 8 0 0 7 12 0 5 5 4 KAN 12 38 7.5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 12 0 0 0 LAS 14 12 4.1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 11 ARI 20 3 6

16 9 6 12 7 9 16 13 13 11 13 16 15 10 0 13 0 14 0 LA R 37 47 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 6 14 LA C 3 3 11

6 10 5 14 16 12 12 15 2 7 5 1 7 5 16 0 13 0 0 DEN 19 47 11

82 82 82 74 81 79 78 77 75 76 74 71 66 71 65 68 51 43 22 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 4 0 12 15 5 SEA 13 19 3.7

5 4 1 0 2 6 1 6 0 3 2 0 0 4 0 15 0 0 0 SAN 3 31 4.2

82 82 82 81 81 79 78 77 76 76 74 73 72 71 69 68 63 58 27 0 0 0 0 0 FALSE 16 50

53 64 67 33 55 42 46 48 21 44 44 67 48 52 54 59 44 47 59

X JAX x X DEN X X X X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 28 $560 4

ave. pts. Last Man Standing 1st 75% $ 555 Last Man Standing 2 1st 75% $ 420

2nd 25% $ 185 2nd 25% $ 140

Winner Makale K. 4 remaining 4 way SPLIT! $140 each

36 eliminated 24 eliminated


